
100m DONNE

Record WR 10.49 0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER - USA Indianapolis 16/07/1988

ER 10.73 +2.0 Christine ARRON - FRA Budapest 19/08/1998

Heats Finals

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 7 15 TORAZZI Vittoria 2008 U18 W BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 12.21 (q)

2 3 6 DAMBRUOSO Benedetta 2008 U18 W VI684 VALLEY ATHLETICS TEAM A.S.D. 12.38 (q)

3 4 3 BONICALZA Sofia 1998 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 12.43 (q)

4 5 14 SCARANO Maria francesca 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.46 (q)

5 2 11 LUCCOLI Caterina 2003 U23 W GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 12.54 (q)

6 6 10 LOMBARDO Ludovica 2006 U20 W BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 12.97 (q)

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 3 5 CATALANO Giulia 2006 U20 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 12.81 (q) SB

2 5 13 NOSEDA Linda 1998 W VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 13.06 718

3 6 2 BIFFI Annalisa 2003 U23 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 13.13 705

4 4 4 CAMPANELLA Maria 2007 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 13.24 685

5 2 12 NESPOLO Greta 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 13.27 679

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 8 DI PASQUALE Gaia 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.71 (q)

2 2 7 DEDAJ Arjola 1981 T11 FISPES GSD NON VEDENTI MILANO 13.27 679

3 4 1 BARBIERI Beatrice 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 13.66 SB 609

4 7 16 ZERBINI Bianca maria 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 13.72 SB 599

5 6 9 GENERALI Carola 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.36 SB 491

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 16:52:45

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 16:50)

Heat 1 - 100m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:14 - Wind: +2.7

Heat 2 - 100m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:21 - Wind: +1.0

Heat 3 - 100m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:28 - Wind: -0.2

SUMMARY - 100m D

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORAZZI+Vittoria/dqqRmJqmcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAMBRUOSO+Benedetta/eK6Rk5eiaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONICALZA+Sofia/dq2RlZKmbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARANO+Maria+francesca/gKyRkpqgaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUCCOLI+Caterina/damRkpmlbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOMBARDO+Ludovica/fqmRkpinaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CATALANO+Giulia/dq2RmZOia2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOSEDA+Linda/dquRkpmfaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIFFI+Annalisa/dqmRl5uncWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAMPANELLA+Maria/dq2RmJqla2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NESPOLO+Greta/dq2RmJeka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+PASQUALE+Gaia/dq2RmpWfamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBIERI+Beatrice/dqAAARl5akbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZERBINI+Bianca+maria/dq2RmpWlbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GENERALI+Carola/dq2RmJOlamU%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind Team points

1 7 15 TORAZZI Vittoria 2008 U18 W BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 12.21 q +2.7

2 3 6 DAMBRUOSO Benedetta 2008 U18 W VI684 VALLEY ATHLETICS TEAM A.S.D. 12.38 q +2.7

3 4 3 BONICALZA Sofia 1998 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 12.43 q +2.7

4 5 14 SCARANO Maria francesca 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.46 q +2.7

5 2 11 LUCCOLI Caterina 2003 U23 W GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 12.54 q +2.7

6 5 8 DI PASQUALE Gaia 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.71 q -0.2

7 3 5 CATALANO Giulia 2006 U20 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 12.81 q SB +1.0

8 6 10 LOMBARDO Ludovica 2006 U20 W BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 12.97 q +2.7

9 5 13 NOSEDA Linda 1998 W VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 13.06 +1.0 718

10 6 2 BIFFI Annalisa 2003 U23 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 13.13 +1.0 705

11 4 4 CAMPANELLA Maria 2007 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 13.24 +1.0 685

12 2 12 NESPOLO Greta 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 13.27 +1.0 679

13 2 7 DEDAJ Arjola 1981 T11 FISPES GSD NON VEDENTI MILANO 13.27 -0.2 679

14 4 1 BARBIERI Beatrice 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 13.66 SB -0.2 609

15 7 16 ZERBINI Bianca maria 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 13.72 SB -0.2 599

16 6 9 GENERALI Carola 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.36 SB -0.2 491

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORAZZI+Vittoria/dqqRmJqmcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAMBRUOSO+Benedetta/eK6Rk5eiaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONICALZA+Sofia/dq2RlZKmbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARANO+Maria+francesca/gKyRkpqgaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUCCOLI+Caterina/damRkpmlbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+PASQUALE+Gaia/dq2RmpWfamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CATALANO+Giulia/dq2RmZOia2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOMBARDO+Ludovica/fqmRkpinaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOSEDA+Linda/dquRkpmfaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIFFI+Annalisa/dqmRl5uncWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAMPANELLA+Maria/dq2RmJqla2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NESPOLO+Greta/dq2RmJeka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBIERI+Beatrice/dqAAARl5akbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZERBINI+Bianca+maria/dq2RmpWlbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GENERALI+Carola/dq2RmJOlamU%3d


100m UOMINI

Record WR 9.58 +0.9 Usain BOLT - JAM Berlin 16/08/2009

ER 9.80 +0.1 Lamont Marcell JACOBS - ITA Tokyo 01/08/2021

Heats Finals

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 26 PASTORINO Mattia 1997 M TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 10.93 (q)

2 4 23 PALERMO Anthony vincenz 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 10.94 (q)

3 3 2 ATCHORI ESSOH Alexi 1993 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 11.06 (q)

4 2 11 FEDELI Mattia alessandro 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 11.17 (q)

5 7 28 PIGOZZI Alberto 1995 M TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 11.31 743

6 6 12 FERRANTE Dennis 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.31 743

7 8 17 LUDERIN Riccardo 2007 U18 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 11.37 728

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 20 MARTINO Francesco emanuele 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.05 (q) SB

2 6 16 GRASSI Federico 2002 U23 M BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 11.11 (q) SB

3 4 6 CASARICO Mattia 1997 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.25 (q)

4 7 7 CERQUAGLIA Jacopo 2000 M TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 11.31 SB 743

5 2 14 FOLINO Vittorio 2004 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 11.37 728

6 8 18 MANZONI Davide 1998 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.43 713

7 3 25 PAPETTI Alessandro 1997 M BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 11.44 711

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 8 34 VACIS Leonardo 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.30 SB 746

2 6 33 UCCHEDDU Mattia 2001 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 11.31 SB 743

3 2 3 BEGLIOMINI Daniele 1994 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 11.44 SB 711

4 4 32 TRICHES Matteo 2006 U20 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 11.58 676

5 5 35 VERONESE Ivan 1997 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 11.62 667

6 3 4 BERTO Michael 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.66 657

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 16:52:56

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 16:47)

Heat 1 - 100m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:03 - Wind: -0.1

Heat 2 - 100m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:37 - Wind: -1.7

Heat 3 - 100m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:45 - Wind: +0.1

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORINO+Mattia/dK6RlpqfaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALERMO+Anthony+vincenz/dq2RmZWjcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ATCHORI+ESSOH+Alexi/dqqRl5mjams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEDELI+Mattia+alessandro/dq2RmpmgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGOZZI+Alberto/fqiRk5mlbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRANTE+Dennis/dq2Rlpmjb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUDERIN+Riccardo/dK6Rlpimb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTINO+Francesco+emanuele/dqyRl5OfcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRASSI+Federico/dqmRmJaib2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASARICO+Mattia/dquRkpWncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERQUAGLIA+Jacopo/fqiRk5ukb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLINO+Vittorio/dK6RlZmkbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANZONI+Davide/dq2RmpSgcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAPETTI+Alessandro/dqqRl5ancGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VACIS+Leonardo/dqmRmZShb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UCCHEDDU+Mattia/damRkpOncGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BEGLIOMINI+Daniele/dq2Rk5mfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRICHES+Matteo/dKmRk5uja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERONESE+Ivan/dq2RmJugbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTO+Michael/dqAAARl5iibWg%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

7 7 31 TENAGLIA Luca 2003 U23 M BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 11.77 631

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 8 24 PANZACCHI Stefano 2008 U18 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 11.13 (q) SB

2 6 19 MARINONI Dario 2005 U20 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 11.35 SB 733

3 7 15 GOFFI Mattia 2004 U23 M BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 11.37 SB 728

4 4 22 OMOROWA Presley eghosae 2006 U20 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.42 SB 716

5 2 29 PUGLISI Andrea roberto 2002 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.69= SB 650

6 5 13 FIOCCHI Diego 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.69 650

7 3 1 AMBROGGIO Flaviano 1996 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 11.85 612

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 8 9 DEIANA Riccardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.49 SB 698

2 3 8 CREMONINO Giovanni 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.82 SB 619

3 5 5 BIZZARRI Edoardo 2004 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.86 SB 610

4 6 21 MURAD Ahsun 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.09 SB 557

5 7 10 FASOLI Massimo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.11 SB 553

6 4 27 PESARE Luca 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.17 540

7 2 30 STENDARDO Leonardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.67 SB 434

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind Team points

1 5 26 PASTORINO Mattia 1997 M TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 10.93 q -0.1

2 4 23 PALERMO Anthony vincenz 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 10.94 q -0.1

3 5 20 MARTINO Francesco emanuele 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.05 q SB -1.7

4 3 2 ATCHORI ESSOH Alexi 1993 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 11.06 q -0.1

5 6 16 GRASSI Federico 2002 U23 M BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 11.11 q SB -1.7

6 8 24 PANZACCHI Stefano 2008 U18 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 11.13 q SB +1.7

7 2 11 FEDELI Mattia alessandro 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 11.17 q -0.1

8 4 6 CASARICO Mattia 1997 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.25 q -1.7

9 8 34 VACIS Leonardo 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.30 SB +0.1 746

10 7 28 PIGOZZI Alberto 1995 M TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 11.31 -0.1 743

11 6 12 FERRANTE Dennis 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.31 -0.1 743

12 7 7 CERQUAGLIA Jacopo 2000 M TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 11.31 SB -1.7 743

13 6 33 UCCHEDDU Mattia 2001 M GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 11.31 SB +0.1 743

14 6 19 MARINONI Dario 2005 U20 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 11.35 SB +1.7 733

15 8 17 LUDERIN Riccardo 2007 U18 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 11.37 -0.1 728

Heat 4 - 100m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:49 - Wind: +1.7

Heat 5 - 100m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 13:53 - Wind: +1.8

SUMMARY - 100m U

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TENAGLIA+Luca/iaiRk5iobmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PANZACCHI+Stefano/dq2RmJimamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARINONI+Dario/dq2Rmpega2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GOFFI+Mattia/dqqRmZahamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OMOROWA+Presley+eghosae/dqmRmZSfamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PUGLISI+Andrea+roberto/dq2RmJWobGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FIOCCHI+Diego/dq2RmJSfaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AMBROGGIO+Flaviano/dK6RlJina2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEIANA+Riccardo/dq2Rl5KfaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CREMONINO+Giovanni/dq2Rmpigb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIZZARRI+Edoardo/dq2Rmpmkbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MURAD+Ahsun/dq2RmpuicWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FASOLI+Massimo/dq2RmpmicWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PESARE+Luca/dq2Rl5SocGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STENDARDO+Leonardo/dq2Rm5uja2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORINO+Mattia/dK6RlpqfaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALERMO+Anthony+vincenz/dq2RmZWjcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTINO+Francesco+emanuele/dqyRl5OfcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ATCHORI+ESSOH+Alexi/dqqRl5mjams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRASSI+Federico/dqmRmJaib2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PANZACCHI+Stefano/dq2RmJimamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEDELI+Mattia+alessandro/dq2RmpmgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASARICO+Mattia/dquRkpWncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VACIS+Leonardo/dqmRmZShb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGOZZI+Alberto/fqiRk5mlbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRANTE+Dennis/dq2Rlpmjb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERQUAGLIA+Jacopo/fqiRk5ukb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UCCHEDDU+Mattia/damRkpOncGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARINONI+Dario/dq2Rmpega2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUDERIN+Riccardo/dK6Rlpimb2w%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind Team points

16 2 14 FOLINO Vittorio 2004 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 11.37 -1.7 728

17 7 15 GOFFI Mattia 2004 U23 M BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 11.37 SB +1.7 728

18 4 22 OMOROWA Presley eghosae 2006 U20 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 11.42 SB +1.7 716

19 8 18 MANZONI Davide 1998 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.43 -1.7 713

20 3 25 PAPETTI Alessandro 1997 M BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 11.44 -1.7 711

21 2 3 BEGLIOMINI Daniele 1994 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 11.44 SB +0.1 711

22 8 9 DEIANA Riccardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.49 SB +1.8 698

23 4 32 TRICHES Matteo 2006 U20 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 11.58 +0.1 676

24 5 35 VERONESE Ivan 1997 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 11.62 +0.1 667

25 3 4 BERTO Michael 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.66 +0.1 657

26 2 29 PUGLISI Andrea roberto 2002 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.69 = SB +1.7 650

27 5 13 FIOCCHI Diego 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.69 +1.7 650

28 7 31 TENAGLIA Luca 2003 U23 M BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI 11.77 +0.1 631

29 3 8 CREMONINO Giovanni 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.82 SB +1.8 619

30 3 1 AMBROGGIO Flaviano 1996 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 11.85 +1.7 612

31 5 5 BIZZARRI Edoardo 2004 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 11.86 SB +1.8 610

32 6 21 MURAD Ahsun 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.09 SB +1.8 557

33 7 10 FASOLI Massimo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.11 SB +1.8 553

34 4 27 PESARE Luca 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.17 +1.8 540

35 2 30 STENDARDO Leonardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 12.67 SB +1.8 434

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLINO+Vittorio/dK6RlZmkbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GOFFI+Mattia/dqqRmZahamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OMOROWA+Presley+eghosae/dqmRmZSfamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANZONI+Davide/dq2RmpSgcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAPETTI+Alessandro/dqqRl5ancGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BEGLIOMINI+Daniele/dq2Rk5mfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEIANA+Riccardo/dq2Rl5KfaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRICHES+Matteo/dKmRk5uja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERONESE+Ivan/dq2RmJugbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTO+Michael/dqAAARl5iibWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PUGLISI+Andrea+roberto/dq2RmJWobGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FIOCCHI+Diego/dq2RmJSfaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TENAGLIA+Luca/iaiRk5iobmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CREMONINO+Giovanni/dq2Rmpigb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AMBROGGIO+Flaviano/dK6RlJina2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIZZARRI+Edoardo/dq2Rmpmkbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MURAD+Ahsun/dq2RmpuicWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FASOLI+Massimo/dq2RmpmicWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PESARE+Luca/dq2Rl5SocGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STENDARDO+Leonardo/dq2Rm5uja2w%3d


400m DONNE

Record WR 47.60 Marita KOCH - GER Canberra 06/10/1985

ER 47.60 Marita KOCH - GER Canberra 06/10/1985

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 3 BURATTIN Ilaria 1994 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 55.01 953

2 3 8 PONSICCHI Giuditta 2002 U23 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 56.84 882

3 4 4 DIONISI Chiara 2005 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 58.36 SB 823

4 7 1 ASIETTI Giada 2008 U18 W VA990 MALPENSA ATLETICA 59.12 SB 795

5 6 2 BOLOGNINI Gaia stella 1999 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 1:00.84 731

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 6 OPERTO Aurora 2008 U18 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1:00.81 732

2 4 9 RAPALLO Sara 2007 U18 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1:01.58 SB 705

3 6 5 GROSSI Gaia 2008 U18 W VA990 MALPENSA ATLETICA 1:02.98 655

4 3 7 PAVARINO Gianna 1997 W CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 1:04.67 596

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 3 BURATTIN Ilaria 1994 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 55.01 953

2 3 8 PONSICCHI Giuditta 2002 U23 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 56.84 882

3 4 4 DIONISI Chiara 2005 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 58.36 SB 823

4 7 1 ASIETTI Giada 2008 U18 W VA990 MALPENSA ATLETICA 59.12 SB 795

5 5 6 OPERTO Aurora 2008 U18 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1:00.81 732

6 6 2 BOLOGNINI Gaia stella 1999 W BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 1:00.84 731

7 4 9 RAPALLO Sara 2007 U18 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1:01.58 SB 705

8 6 5 GROSSI Gaia 2008 U18 W VA990 MALPENSA ATLETICA 1:02.98 655

9 3 7 PAVARINO Gianna 1997 W CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 1:04.67 596

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:42:52

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:42)

Serie 1 - 400m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:01

Serie 2 - 400m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:05

SUMMARY - 400m D

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURATTIN+Ilaria/dq2Rk5OncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PONSICCHI+Giuditta/damRkpOia2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DIONISI+Chiara/dq2RmZKlamc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ASIETTI+Giada/drKRk5akaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOLOGNINI+Gaia+stella/dq2RlZmlcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OPERTO+Aurora/dK6Rl5moamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAPALLO+Sara/dK6RlpmgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSI+Gaia/drKRk5qmb2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAVARINO+Gianna/dKyRlJukaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURATTIN+Ilaria/dq2Rk5OncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PONSICCHI+Giuditta/damRkpOia2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DIONISI+Chiara/dq2RmZKlamc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ASIETTI+Giada/drKRk5akaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OPERTO+Aurora/dK6Rl5moamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOLOGNINI+Gaia+stella/dq2RlZmlcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAPALLO+Sara/dK6RlpmgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSI+Gaia/drKRk5qmb2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAVARINO+Gianna/dKyRlJukaGU%3d


400m UOMINI

Record WR 43.03 Wayde VAN NIEKERK - RSA Rio de Janeiro 14/08/2016

ER 44.33 Thomas SCHÖNLEBE - GER Roma 03/09/1987

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 7 15 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 47.56 SB 948

2 8 2 BERTOLANI Andrea 2000 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 47.78 SB 935

3 2 6 COPPOLA Fabio 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 48.99 SB 863

4 5 16 PREGNOLATO Alessandro 1995 M LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 49.22 850

5 6 4 BORDIGA Andrea 2000 M BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 49.87 SB 813

6 3 3 BOLIS Stefano 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 50.29 SB 790

7 4 7 GIORDANO Alberto 1996 M VB055 GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A 50.82 761

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 7 12 MOSER Alessandro 2007 U18 M TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 50.40 SB 784

2 6 11 MONFRINI Francesco 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 50.91 SB 756

3 2 1 BALDO Francesco 2000 M MI062 VIRTUS GROANE 51.59 SB 720

4 8 5 CASTAGNOTTO Mattia 2003 U23 M CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 51.61 SB 719

5 4 13 PALLINI Leonardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 51.93 SB 702

6 3 10 MIORINI Francesco 2007 U18 M BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 51.97 700

7 1 22 ASIEDU Samuel 2002 U23 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 52.06 695

8 5 18 RODA' SAVOINI Mattia 1995 M AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 52.14 691

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 6 14 PIGOZZI Alberto 1995 M TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 51.75 SB 711

2 8 9 MAZZONI Flavio mattia 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 52.49 SB 673

3 2 19 SABA Gabriele 2006 U20 M AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 52.99 648

4 5 20 TAISSIR Ahmed 1999 M TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 53.55 620

5 4 8 GROSSO Giacomo 2005 U20 M CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 53.63 616

6 3 21 TARI' Edoardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 55.62 SB 522

7 7 17 RANDAZZO Pietro 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 56.25 494

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:42:59

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:42)

Serie 1 - 400m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:11

Serie 2 - 400m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:16

Serie 3 - 400m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:21

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIVOTTO+Pietro/dqqRl5SjcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTOLANI+Andrea/dqqRl5umbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COPPOLA+Fabio/dq2RmJukbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PREGNOLATO+Alessandro/dq2RlJmoa2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORDIGA+Andrea/dqqRmJejbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOLIS+Stefano/dq2Rl5igbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIORDANO+Alberto/dLKRk5KhcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOSER+Alessandro/d6iRlJahaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONFRINI+Francesco/dqyRlpqmbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALDO+Francesco/dq2RlJuhbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASTAGNOTTO+Mattia/dKyRlJqkaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALLINI+Leonardo/dqmRmJijbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MIORINI+Francesco/dqqRmZKjb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ASIEDU+Samuel/dquRlJOga2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RODA%27+SAVOINI+Mattia/jKiRlJWibms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGOZZI+Alberto/fqiRk5mlbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAZZONI+Flavio+mattia/dq2Rl5WkbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SABA+Gabriele/dKqRkpWfbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAISSIR+Ahmed/d6iRlJOfb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSO+Giacomo/dKyRlJmfcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARI%27+Edoardo/dq2RmZufbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RANDAZZO+Pietro/dqmRmJaobGg%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 7 15 PIVOTTO Pietro 1995 M VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 47.56 SB 948

2 8 2 BERTOLANI Andrea 2000 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 47.78 SB 935

3 2 6 COPPOLA Fabio 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 48.99 SB 863

4 5 16 PREGNOLATO Alessandro 1995 M LU100 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA 49.22 850

5 6 4 BORDIGA Andrea 2000 M BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 49.87 SB 813

6 3 3 BOLIS Stefano 2005 U20 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 50.29 SB 790

7 7 12 MOSER Alessandro 2007 U18 M TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 50.40 SB 784

8 4 7 GIORDANO Alberto 1996 M VB055 GAV GRUPPO ATLETICA VERBANIA A 50.82 761

9 6 11 MONFRINI Francesco 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 50.91 SB 756

10 2 1 BALDO Francesco 2000 M MI062 VIRTUS GROANE 51.59 SB 720

11 8 5 CASTAGNOTTO Mattia 2003 U23 M CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 51.61 SB 719

12 6 14 PIGOZZI Alberto 1995 M TR024 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 51.75 SB 711

13 4 13 PALLINI Leonardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 51.93 SB 702

14 3 10 MIORINI Francesco 2007 U18 M BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 51.97 700

15 1 22 ASIEDU Samuel 2002 U23 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 52.06 695

16 5 18 RODA' SAVOINI Mattia 1995 M AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 52.14 691

17 8 9 MAZZONI Flavio mattia 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 52.49 SB 673

18 2 19 SABA Gabriele 2006 U20 M AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 52.99 648

19 5 20 TAISSIR Ahmed 1999 M TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 53.55 620

20 4 8 GROSSO Giacomo 2005 U20 M CN008 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 53.63 616

21 3 21 TARI' Edoardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 55.62 SB 522

22 7 17 RANDAZZO Pietro 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 56.25 494

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

SUMMARY - 400m U

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIVOTTO+Pietro/dqqRl5SjcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTOLANI+Andrea/dqqRl5umbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COPPOLA+Fabio/dq2RmJukbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PREGNOLATO+Alessandro/dq2RlJmoa2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORDIGA+Andrea/dqqRmJejbWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOLIS+Stefano/dq2Rl5igbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOSER+Alessandro/d6iRlJahaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIORDANO+Alberto/dLKRk5KhcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONFRINI+Francesco/dqyRlpqmbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALDO+Francesco/dq2RlJuhbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASTAGNOTTO+Mattia/dKyRlJqkaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGOZZI+Alberto/fqiRk5mlbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALLINI+Leonardo/dqmRmJijbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MIORINI+Francesco/dqqRmZKjb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ASIEDU+Samuel/dquRlJOga2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RODA%27+SAVOINI+Mattia/jKiRlJWibms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAZZONI+Flavio+mattia/dq2Rl5WkbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SABA+Gabriele/dKqRkpWfbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAISSIR+Ahmed/d6iRlJOfb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSO+Giacomo/dKyRlJmfcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARI%27+Edoardo/dq2RmZufbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RANDAZZO+Pietro/dqmRmJaobGg%3d


1000m DONNE

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 52 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2:50.03

2 7 BANCOLINI Virginia 2005 U20 W AN010 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 2:50.99

3 119 DAL MOLIN Luisa gaia 2002 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:51.21

4 17 ARTESI Maddalena 2006 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:51.29

5 54 ZUCCO Anastasia 2004 U23 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2:51.97

6 55 COSTOSI Alice 2002 U23 W RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD 2:56.10 SB

7 76 GANDOLFI Sara 2002 U23 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 2:57.52

8 86 CAMAGNA Sofia 2005 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:59.51

9 95 BORGONOVO Rebecca 2007 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:00.42 SB

10 125 GROSSO Samuela 2005 U20 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 3:14.51

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 82 NARDO Laura 1987 W35 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 3:04.41 SB

2 94 PINNA Ludovica 2007 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:06.84 SB

3 105 BONACINA Matilde 2005 U20 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 3:08.49 SB

4 41 PAPETTI Giulia 1997 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 3:10.80 SB

5 75 VARRONE Debora 1995 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:11.67 SB

6 61 RAINERI Anita 2008 U18 W CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 3:12.43

7 116 OLIVIERI Virginia 2007 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 3:13.08

8 96 VISCHIONI Arianna 2008 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:13.34

9 2 CIMNAGHI Martina maria 2001 W MI161 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 3:18.80 SB

10 87 VIVARELLI Daniela 2006 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:20.39 SB

11 58 PASQUALE Silvia maria 1988 W35 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 3:20.98 SB

12 42 CENTEMERO Veronica 2005 U20 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 3:37.47 SB

13 83 VIOLA Maria grazia 2001 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 3:38.88 SB

14 77 FINZI Caterina 2008 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:48.02

15 78 TRAVERSA Eleonora 2007 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:52.07 SB

16 79 TURATI Jolanda 2008 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:58.33

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 19:08:07

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 19:08)

Serie 1 - 1000m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 18:55

Serie 2 - 1000m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 19:00

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BISCUOLA+Stefania/dKAAARk5mka2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BANCOLINI+Virginia/e6yRkpOiaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAL+MOLIN+Luisa+gaia/dq2Rl5qgbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARTESI+Maddalena/damRkpehbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUCCO+Anastasia/dKAAARlJOjcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COSTOSI+Alice/erGRkpWfamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GANDOLFI+Sara/dq2RmJWlbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAMAGNA+Sofia/dq2Rl5elb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORGONOVO+Rebecca/dq2Rl5mjbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSO+Samuela/dKAAARlJKnbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NARDO+Laura/dquRk5iga2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINNA+Ludovica/dq2RmJmfbWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONACINA+Matilde/dq2RlZehbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAPETTI+Giulia/dq2RlZenams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VARRONE+Debora/dq2Rk5encWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAINERI+Anita/dquRk5aicWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLIVIERI+Virginia/drKRk5Wfb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VISCHIONI+Arianna/dq2RmJmgbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIMNAGHI+Martina+maria/dq2RlZqkbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIVARELLI+Daniela/dq2RmJelb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASQUALE+Silvia+maria/dq2RmJKlaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CENTEMERO+Veronica/dq2RmJulbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIOLA+Maria+grazia/eq2RkpKhamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FINZI+Caterina/dq2RmZelamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVERSA+Eleonora/dq2Rm5ijcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TURATI+Jolanda/dq2RmZWfamY%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 52 BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2:50.03

2 7 BANCOLINI Virginia 2005 U20 W AN010 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 2:50.99

3 119 DAL MOLIN Luisa gaia 2002 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:51.21

4 17 ARTESI Maddalena 2006 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:51.29

5 54 ZUCCO Anastasia 2004 U23 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 2:51.97

6 55 COSTOSI Alice 2002 U23 W RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD 2:56.10 SB

7 76 GANDOLFI Sara 2002 U23 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 2:57.52

8 86 CAMAGNA Sofia 2005 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:59.51

9 95 BORGONOVO Rebecca 2007 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:00.42 SB

10 82 NARDO Laura 1987 W35 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 3:04.41 SB

11 94 PINNA Ludovica 2007 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:06.84 SB

12 105 BONACINA Matilde 2005 U20 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 3:08.49 SB

13 41 PAPETTI Giulia 1997 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 3:10.80 SB

14 75 VARRONE Debora 1995 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:11.67 SB

15 61 RAINERI Anita 2008 U18 W CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 3:12.43

16 116 OLIVIERI Virginia 2007 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 3:13.08

17 96 VISCHIONI Arianna 2008 U18 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:13.34

18 125 GROSSO Samuela 2005 U20 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 3:14.51

19 2 CIMNAGHI Martina maria 2001 W MI161 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 3:18.80 SB

20 87 VIVARELLI Daniela 2006 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 3:20.39 SB

21 58 PASQUALE Silvia maria 1988 W35 MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 3:20.98 SB

22 42 CENTEMERO Veronica 2005 U20 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 3:37.47 SB

23 83 VIOLA Maria grazia 2001 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 3:38.88 SB

24 77 FINZI Caterina 2008 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:48.02

25 78 TRAVERSA Eleonora 2007 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:52.07 SB

26 79 TURATI Jolanda 2008 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:58.33

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

SUMMARY - 1000m D

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BISCUOLA+Stefania/dKAAARk5mka2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BANCOLINI+Virginia/e6yRkpOiaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAL+MOLIN+Luisa+gaia/dq2Rl5qgbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARTESI+Maddalena/damRkpehbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZUCCO+Anastasia/dKAAARlJOjcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COSTOSI+Alice/erGRkpWfamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GANDOLFI+Sara/dq2RmJWlbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAMAGNA+Sofia/dq2Rl5elb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORGONOVO+Rebecca/dq2Rl5mjbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NARDO+Laura/dquRk5iga2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINNA+Ludovica/dq2RmJmfbWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONACINA+Matilde/dq2RlZehbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAPETTI+Giulia/dq2RlZenams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VARRONE+Debora/dq2Rk5encWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAINERI+Anita/dquRk5aicWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLIVIERI+Virginia/drKRk5Wfb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VISCHIONI+Arianna/dq2RmJmgbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSO+Samuela/dKAAARlJKnbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIMNAGHI+Martina+maria/dq2RlZqkbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIVARELLI+Daniela/dq2RmJelb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASQUALE+Silvia+maria/dq2RmJKlaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CENTEMERO+Veronica/dq2RmJulbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VIOLA+Maria+grazia/eq2RkpKhamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FINZI+Caterina/dq2RmZelamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVERSA+Eleonora/dq2Rm5ijcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TURATI+Jolanda/dq2RmZWfamY%3d


1000m UOMINI

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

1 70 BUSSOTTI NEVES JUNIOR Joao capistrano
mari

1993 M RM052 C.S. ESERCITO 2:17.23

2 48 LAZZARO Giovanni 2004 U23
M

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 2:19.49

3 98 ZANINI Manuel 2006 U20
M

VA918 VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D. 2:19.79 IR U20
M

4 37 VALDUGA Simone 2004 U23
M

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 2:20.19

5 38 MOGETTI Federico 2002 U23
M

BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96
ALPERIA

2:25.87

6 9 PINTUS Matteo 2002 U23
M

VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE
COMO

2:30.16 SB

7 63 ES SKIDRI Rachid 1995 M MI816 URBAN RUNNERS 2:32.36

8 124 PRADO PAVANETTO Marco 2003 U23
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:35.72

9 53 DI LANZO Giacomo 1991 M VC049 BUGELLA SPORT 2:36.37

10 10 PIGNATIELLO Riccardo 2008 U18 M VA990 MALPENSA ATLETICA 2:37.81 SB

11 115 PICCIN Nicolo 2006 U20
M

MI759 LA FENICE 2:39.12 SB

12 111 STRANEO Matteo 2008 U18 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2:44.47 SB

13 92 CARUGATI Leonardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:45.49 SB

14 109 FORNARO Lorenzo 2008 U18 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2:46.07 SB

99 GIACOMINELLI Luca 1999 M MN406 ATL. RIGOLETTO DNF

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 6 DI PRIMIO Manuel 2000 M TE138 ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO 2:25.52

2 44 DE CHIARA Marco 2006 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:35.73 SB

3 108 DI DOMENICO Giannantoni 1992 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:36.78 SB

4 103 MARIANI Lorenzo 2003 U23 M SO255 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 2:36.85 SB

5 67 CANDIANI Marco 2005 U20 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 2:37.69 SB

6 104 GHIANNI Mattia 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:38.18 SB

7 121 MELOSSI Filippo 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:42.66 SB

8 117 GIAMBUSSO Andrea giusep 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:42.90 SB

9 85 BIZZARRI Alessandro 2006 U20 M MI719 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 2:43.38 SB

10 106 MUNGIARDI Marco 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:45.23 SB

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 19:31:36

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 19:31)

Serie 1 - 1000m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 19:13

Serie 2 - 1000m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 19:18

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUSSOTTI+NEVES+JUNIOR+Joao+capistrano+mari/faiSk5Ojbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LAZZARO+Giovanni/eKyRkpqka2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZANINI+Manuel/drKRk5ShbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALDUGA+Simone/d6iRk5mjaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOGETTI+Federico/fqqRkpKfb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINTUS+Matteo/dq2Rl5qjaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ES+SKIDRI+Rachid/dq2RmJamb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PRADO+PAVANETTO+Marco/dqAAARl5ihcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+LANZO+Giacomo/dKAAARk5uiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGNATIELLO+Riccardo/drKRk5ulbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PICCIN+Nicolo/dq2Rl5KfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STRANEO+Matteo/dKmRk5qna2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARUGATI+Leonardo/dq2Rl5SfaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNARO+Lorenzo/dKmRk5ujamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACOMINELLI+Luca/dq6RkpOfbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+PRIMIO+Manuel/gaqRkpOgbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+CHIARA+Marco/dq2RmpSkaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+DOMENICO+Giannantoni/dq2RmZejbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARIANI+Lorenzo/drGRkpShbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANDIANI+Marco/dq2RmJmobmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHIANNI+Mattia/gaqRkpKibmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELOSSI+Filippo/dq2RmJWkaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIAMBUSSO+Andrea+giusep/dq2Rl5KhaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIZZARRI+Alessandro/dq2RlpufaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUNGIARDI+Marco/dq2Rmpejamw%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

11 93 AVIGO Stefano 1970 M50 BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 2:45.86 SB

12 69 BARLANTINI Mattia 2002 U23 M LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 2:46.69 SB

13 74 IBRAHIM Mario 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:50.20 SB

14 97 RUSSO Giorgio nii noi 2006 U20 M MI076 GEAS ATLETICA 2:50.82 SB

15 80 ARABIA Gabriele 2008 U18 M MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:01.16

127 GIACONELLI Luca 1985 M35 BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM DNS

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 89 VANDELLI Edoardo giovan 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:32.47 SB

2 91 UBOLDI Mattia 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:33.93 SB

3 90 ALAMIA Michele 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:34.19 SB

4 110 SANTINI Marco 2006 U20 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2:35.14 SB

5 62 RAINERI Davide 1973 M50 FG299 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 2:35.84 SB

6 118 MAESTRELLI Riccardo 1991 M MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 2:37.73 SB

7 112 SIMONCELLI Leonardo 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:38.22 SB

8 107 PATTI Nicola 2003 U23 M VC049 BUGELLA SPORT 2:38.35

9 84 MAMELI Gabriele 1999 M MI719 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 2:41.01 SB

10 120 MELOSSI Giacomo 2005 U20 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:45.26 SB

11 73 PIZZUTI DE SARAKA Enric 1998 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 2:46.49 SB

12 122 CACCIA RONDANINI Nicolo 2002 U23 M MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 2:47.17 SB

13 45 KAHKAH Ilyasse 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:50.00 SB

14 123 RONDANIN Mattia emilio 2002 U23 M MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 2:59.09 SB

126 CANCLINI Fabio 1995 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO DNF

71 TROMBETTA Matteo 2006 U20 M MI710 ATLETICA MONZA DNS

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

1 70 BUSSOTTI NEVES JUNIOR Joao capistrano
mari

1993 M RM052 C.S. ESERCITO 2:17.23

2 48 LAZZARO Giovanni 2004 U23
M

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 2:19.49

3 98 ZANINI Manuel 2006 U20
M

VA918 VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D. 2:19.79 IR U20
M

4 37 VALDUGA Simone 2004 U23
M

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 2:20.19

5 6 DI PRIMIO Manuel 2000 M TE138 ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO
TERAMO

2:25.52

6 38 MOGETTI Federico 2002 U23
M

BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 2:25.87

7 9 PINTUS Matteo 2002 U23
M

VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 2:30.16 SB

8 63 ES SKIDRI Rachid 1995 M MI816 URBAN RUNNERS 2:32.36

9 89 VANDELLI Edoardo giovan 2005 U20
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:32.47 SB

10 91 UBOLDI Mattia 2005 U20
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:33.93 SB

11 90 ALAMIA Michele 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:34.19 SB

12 110 SANTINI Marco 2006 U20
M

AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2:35.14 SB

Serie 3 - 1000m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 19:24

SUMMARY - 1000m U

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AVIGO+Stefano/dqiRkpSmbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARLANTINI+Mattia/fayRkpKmb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IBRAHIM+Mario/dq2RmpSmbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RUSSO+Giorgio+nii+noi/dq2RmpijaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARABIA+Gabriele/dq2RmJSgcGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACONELLI+Luca/dqqRmZamcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANDELLI+Edoardo+giovan/dq2RmZWocGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBOLDI+Mattia/dq2Rl5Whamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALAMIA+Michele/dq2RmZOnamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANTINI+Marco/dKmRk5uja2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAINERI+Davide/dquRkpujbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAESTRELLI+Riccardo/dq2Rk5qfaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIMONCELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJWlcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATTI+Nicola/dKAAARlJOkcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAMELI+Gabriele/dq2RlpaiaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELOSSI+Giacomo/dq2Rl5Sob2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIZZUTI+DE+SARAKA+Enric/dK6Rlpakbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CACCIA+RONDANINI+Nicolo/dq2Rlpumb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KAHKAH+Ilyasse/dq2Rm5Kka2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RONDANIN+Mattia+emilio/dq2Rm5egb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANCLINI+Fabio/drGRkpOib2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROMBETTA+Matteo/dq2Rl5SfbGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUSSOTTI+NEVES+JUNIOR+Joao+capistrano+mari/faiSk5Ojbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LAZZARO+Giovanni/eKyRkpqka2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZANINI+Manuel/drKRk5ShbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VALDUGA+Simone/d6iRk5mjaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+PRIMIO+Manuel/gaqRkpOgbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOGETTI+Federico/fqqRkpKfb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINTUS+Matteo/dq2Rl5qjaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ES+SKIDRI+Rachid/dq2RmJamb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANDELLI+Edoardo+giovan/dq2RmZWocGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UBOLDI+Mattia/dq2Rl5Whamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALAMIA+Michele/dq2RmZOnamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANTINI+Marco/dKmRk5uja2c%3d


Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

13 124 PRADO PAVANETTO Marco 2003 U23
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:35.72

14 44 DE CHIARA Marco 2006 U20
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:35.73 SB

15 62 RAINERI Davide 1973 M50 FG299 A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 2:35.84 SB

16 53 DI LANZO Giacomo 1991 M VC049 BUGELLA SPORT 2:36.37

17 108 DI DOMENICO Giannantoni 1992 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:36.78 SB

18 103 MARIANI Lorenzo 2003 U23
M

SO255 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 2:36.85 SB

19 67 CANDIANI Marco 2005 U20
M

PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 2:37.69 SB

20 118 MAESTRELLI Riccardo 1991 M MI670 DK RUNNERS MILANO 2:37.73 SB

21 10 PIGNATIELLO Riccardo 2008 U18 M VA990 MALPENSA ATLETICA 2:37.81 SB

22 104 GHIANNI Mattia 2003 U23
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:38.18 SB

23 112 SIMONCELLI Leonardo 2005 U20
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:38.22 SB

24 107 PATTI Nicola 2003 U23
M

VC049 BUGELLA SPORT 2:38.35

25 115 PICCIN Nicolo 2006 U20
M

MI759 LA FENICE 2:39.12 SB

26 84 MAMELI Gabriele 1999 M MI719 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE
BRESSO

2:41.01 SB

27 121 MELOSSI Filippo 2003 U23
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:42.66 SB

28 117 GIAMBUSSO Andrea giusep 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:42.90 SB

29 85 BIZZARRI Alessandro 2006 U20
M

MI719 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE
BRESSO

2:43.38 SB

30 111 STRANEO Matteo 2008 U18 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2:44.47 SB

31 106 MUNGIARDI Marco 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:45.23 SB

32 120 MELOSSI Giacomo 2005 U20
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:45.26 SB

33 92 CARUGATI Leonardo 2008 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:45.49 SB

34 93 AVIGO Stefano 1970 M50 BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 2:45.86 SB

35 109 FORNARO Lorenzo 2008 U18 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2:46.07 SB

36 73 PIZZUTI DE SARAKA Enric 1998 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 2:46.49 SB

37 69 BARLANTINI Mattia 2002 U23
M

LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 2:46.69 SB

38 122 CACCIA RONDANINI Nicolo 2002 U23
M

MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 2:47.17 SB

39 45 KAHKAH Ilyasse 2003 U23
M

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:50.00 SB

40 74 IBRAHIM Mario 2007 U18 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:50.20 SB

41 97 RUSSO Giorgio nii noi 2006 U20
M

MI076 GEAS ATLETICA 2:50.82 SB

42 123 RONDANIN Mattia emilio 2002 U23
M

MI244 U.S. SANGIORGESE 2:59.09 SB

43 80 ARABIA Gabriele 2008 U18 M MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 3:01.16

99 GIACOMINELLI Luca 1999 M MN406 ATL. RIGOLETTO DNF

127 GIACONELLI Luca 1985 M35 BS256 PADILE RUNNING TEAM DNS

126 CANCLINI Fabio 1995 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO DNF

71 TROMBETTA Matteo 2006 U20
M

MI710 ATLETICA MONZA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PRADO+PAVANETTO+Marco/dqAAARl5ihcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+CHIARA+Marco/dq2RmpSkaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAINERI+Davide/dquRkpujbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+LANZO+Giacomo/dKAAARk5uiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+DOMENICO+Giannantoni/dq2RmZejbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARIANI+Lorenzo/drGRkpShbmM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANDIANI+Marco/dq2RmJmobmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAESTRELLI+Riccardo/dq2Rk5qfaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIGNATIELLO+Riccardo/drKRk5ulbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHIANNI+Mattia/gaqRkpKibmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIMONCELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJWlcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PATTI+Nicola/dKAAARlJOkcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PICCIN+Nicolo/dq2Rl5KfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAMELI+Gabriele/dq2RlpaiaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELOSSI+Filippo/dq2RmJWkaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIAMBUSSO+Andrea+giusep/dq2Rl5KhaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIZZARRI+Alessandro/dq2RlpufaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STRANEO+Matteo/dKmRk5qna2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MUNGIARDI+Marco/dq2Rmpejamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MELOSSI+Giacomo/dq2Rl5Sob2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARUGATI+Leonardo/dq2Rl5SfaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AVIGO+Stefano/dqiRkpSmbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNARO+Lorenzo/dKmRk5ujamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIZZUTI+DE+SARAKA+Enric/dK6Rlpakbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARLANTINI+Mattia/fayRkpKmb2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CACCIA+RONDANINI+Nicolo/dq2Rlpumb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KAHKAH+Ilyasse/dq2Rm5Kka2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IBRAHIM+Mario/dq2RmpSmbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RUSSO+Giorgio+nii+noi/dq2RmpijaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RONDANIN+Mattia+emilio/dq2Rm5egb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARABIA+Gabriele/dq2RmJSgcGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACOMINELLI+Luca/dq6RkpOfbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACONELLI+Luca/dqqRmZamcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANCLINI+Fabio/drGRkpOib2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROMBETTA+Matteo/dq2Rl5SfbGg%3d


100Hs H76-8.50 AF

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 6 6 MALCISI Mariasole 2008 U18 W BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 14.21 SB 886

2 7 8 ROMANO Maria elena 2007 U18 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 14.70 831

5 5 GRASSO Elena 2007 U18 W MI710 ATLETICA MONZA DQ

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:21:47

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 14:41)

Final - 100Hs H76-8.50 AF Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 14:02 - Wind: +0.9

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MALCISI+Mariasole/dqqRmZKgb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANO+Maria+elena/dKmRlJKhaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRASSO+Elena/dq2Rl5uibWs%3d


100Hs H84-8.50 DONNE

Record WR 12.12 +0.9 Tobi AMUSAN - NGR Eugene 24/07/2022

ER 12.21 +0.7 Yordanka DONKOVA - BUL Stara Zagora 20/08/1988

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 1 ANDERSON Britany venecia 2001 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 13.23

2 2 3 CARRARO Elena 2001 W RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 13.30

3 3 7 PIAZZI Giulia 2000 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.13 SB

4 7 2 BERSANI Stella 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.53 SB

5 6 4 COLOMBANI Elisa 2004 U23 W MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 14.90

6 4 9 WAKO Camille mayap 2005 U20 W VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 15.30 SB

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 14:41:50

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 14:41)

Final - 100Hs H84-8.50 D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 14:11 - Wind: +0.3

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ANDERSON+Britany+venecia/dqqRmZalcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARRARO+Elena/dqqRmJKicGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIAZZI+Giulia/dq2RlZuncWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERSANI+Stella/dq2RmJWlcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLOMBANI+Elisa/dq2RlpWobGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/WAKO+Camille+mayap/dquRlJKobWY%3d


110Hs H91 AM

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 3 3 GALLINI Michele 2007 U18 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 14.73 820

2 4 2 FIORUCCI Emanuele 2007 U18 M MI710 ATLETICA MONZA 15.18 SB 770

3 5 5 VENTURA Giulio cesare 2007 U18 M NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 15.47 SB 739

4 2 1 DEANDREA Leonardo 2008 U18 M AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.34 SB 378

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:22:49

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:22)

Final - 110Hs H91 AM Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 14:27 - Wind: +0.3

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLINI+Michele/dK2RlJOhaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FIORUCCI+Emanuele/dq2RmJSfcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VENTURA+Giulio+cesare/dK2RlJWjcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEANDREA+Leonardo/dKmRk5ujamY%3d


110Hs H100 JM

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 8 4 LANZINI Daniele 2005 U20 M SO585 CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATEDA 14.65 875

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:22:55

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:22)

Final - 110Hs H100 JM Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 14:27 - Wind: +0.3

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANZINI+Daniele/drGRkpOncGk%3d


Staffetta 4x100 DONNE

Record WR 40.82 MADISON FELIX KNIGHT JETER - USA London 10/08/2012

ER 41.37 GERMANY - GER Canberra 06/10/1985

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

1 6 3 GAROTTA Camilla / PIAZZI Giulia / BAGNOLI Valentina / PASTORE Gaia W CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO B 47.65 953

2 8 6 PASTORELLI Emma / BOLLINETTI Anita / NOSEDA Linda / FERRARINI
Claudia princ

W CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO
A

48.66 909

3 2 1 PENNO Giorgia / MILANA Caterina / TRAVERSO Tiziana / IFA UWADIAE
Jessy osaya

W ATL. ALESSANDRIA A 49.05 892

4 7 7 CARPI Ottavia / SALA Tessa / PASTORELLI Eva / ROTTEGLIA Julia U18
W

CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO
B

51.44 789

5 4 4 BURATTI Giorgia / ZERBINI Bianca maria / GENERALI Carola / DI
PASQUALE Gaia

U18
W

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO A 52.26 755

6 3 5 PICCIOLA Giuliana ida / LODI Carlotta / CUOMO Caterina /
BETANCOURT DUARTE Ginev

U18
W

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO C 53.42 707

(FC) 5 2 ANDERSON Britany venecia / HUNT Amy grace / KONE' Maboundou /
NEITA Daryll Saskia

W TEAM AIR 43.21 1179

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 19:25:23

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 19:25)

Final - Staffetta 4x100 D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 15:27

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAROTTA+Camilla/dq2RlJeibWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIAZZI+Giulia/dq2RlZuncWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAGNOLI+Valentina/dq2RlZanbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORE+Gaia/dq2Rl5OnaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORELLI+Emma/dquRkpqiamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BOLLINETTI+Anita/dquRkpqhbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOSEDA+Linda/dquRkpmfaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRARINI+Claudia+princ/dquRk5uicGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PENNO+Giorgia/dKmRk5uibGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MILANA+Caterina/dKmRlJKgbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVERSO+Tiziana/dKmRk5qlbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IFA+UWADIAE+Jessy+osaya/dKmRlJOkb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARPI+Ottavia/dquRlJKfaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SALA+Tessa/dquRlJKfaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORELLI+Eva/dquRk5OobGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROTTEGLIA+Julia/dquRlJKmamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURATTI+Giorgia/dq2RmpWmb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZERBINI+Bianca+maria/dq2RmpWlbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GENERALI+Carola/dq2RmJOlamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+PASQUALE+Gaia/dq2RmpWfamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PICCIOLA+Giuliana+ida/dq2RmpqkamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LODI+Carlotta/dq2RmZenbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CUOMO+Caterina/dq2RmZenamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BETANCOURT+DUARTE+Ginev/dq2RmpSmbWY%3d


Staffetta 4x100 UOMINI

Record WR 36.84 CARTER FRATER BLAKE BOLT - JAM London 11/08/2012

ER 37.36 GREAT BRITAIN - GBR Doha 05/10/2019

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

1 4 1 ZANINI Nicolo' / NDIAYE Mame moussa / ROMANO Thomas / PARIETTI
Simone

M ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA A 41.98 921

2 6 7 CECCHINATO Tommaso / FERRARI Elia / OSTINELLI Leonardo / BUTTA
Giordano

U18
M

CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO

A

44.17 809

3 8 3 DELL'AVVALLE Riccardo / LAMANNA Lorenzo pablo / DEIANA Riccardo /
SCLAVERANO Ermias

U18
M

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO A 44.70 782

4 7 2 BAMBA Anliyou / OMOROWA Presley eghosae / BONACINA Nicola /
VOLPI Diego

M ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA B 44.76 779

5 5 6 BEGLIOMINI Daniele / SPARTA Alessandro / PANIGADA Matteo /
VERONESE Ivan

M MILANO ATLETICA A 45.06 765

6 3 4 PESARE Luca / FASOLI Massimo / MURAD Ahsun / CREMONINO Giovanni U18
M

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO G 46.34 702

7 2 5 PRENCIPE Simone / COMOLLI Matteo davide / SIRONI Filippo /
FANTACCI Riccardo

M ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 G 47.09 665

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:25:39

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:25)

Final - Staffetta 4x100 U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 15:39

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZANINI+Nicolo%27/dq2RmZWga2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NDIAYE+Mame+moussa/dqmRmJagb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANO+Thomas/dqmRmJafbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARIETTI+Simone/dqmRl5ufbWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CECCHINATO+Tommaso/drKRk5aiaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRARI+Elia/drKRk5uibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OSTINELLI+Leonardo/dquRk5aobGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUTTA+Giordano/dquRk5mlcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DELL%27AVVALLE+Riccardo/dq2Rm5aoaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LAMANNA+Lorenzo+pablo/dq2Rm5KkbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEIANA+Riccardo/dq2Rl5KfaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCLAVERANO+Ermias/dq2RmJafbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAMBA+Anliyou/dqmRmZqkb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OMOROWA+Presley+eghosae/dqmRmZSfamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BONACINA+Nicola/dqmRmJina2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VOLPI+Diego/dqmRmJqla2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BEGLIOMINI+Daniele/dq2Rk5mfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SPARTA+Alessandro/dq2RmZOgb2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PANIGADA+Matteo/dq2Rlpqkbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERONESE+Ivan/dq2RmJugbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PESARE+Luca/dq2Rl5SocGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FASOLI+Massimo/dq2RmpmicWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MURAD+Ahsun/dq2RmpuicWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CREMONINO+Giovanni/dq2Rmpigb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PRENCIPE+Simone/dq2Rl5ekcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COMOLLI+Matteo+davide/dq2RmZWgcGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIRONI+Filippo/dq2RmZWfaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FANTACCI+Riccardo/f6yRkpunamk%3d


Staffetta 4x400 DONNE

Record WR 3:15.17 LEDOV NAZAR PINIGINA BRYZGINA - RUS Seoul 01/10/1988

ER 3:15.17 RUSSIA - RUS Seoul 01/10/1988

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

1 5 1001 TREVISAN Giancarla Dimi / HUNT Amy grace / ANDERSON Britany
venecia / NEITA Daryll Saskia

W TEAM AIR 3:35.92 1089

2 4 1005 PICARIELLO Alice / SCARANO Maria francesca / AMDOUNI Sara /
LOMBARDO Lucrezia

U23
W

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

A

4:03.75 825

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:39:28

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:39)

Final - Staffetta 4x400 D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:42

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PICARIELLO+Alice/dq2RmJaobmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARANO+Maria+francesca/gKyRkpqgaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AMDOUNI+Sara/dq2Rl5qgbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOMBARDO+Lucrezia/dq2RmJWfbGg%3d


Staffetta 4x400 UOMINI

Record WR 2:54.29 VALMON WATTS REYNOLDS JOHNSON - USA Stuttgart 22/08/1993

ER 2:56.60 GREAT BRITAIN - GBR Atlanta 03/08/1996

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athletes Cat. Teams Mark
Team

points

1 5 1003 STORTI Stefano / PALEARDI Mauro / CHECCHI Gabriele / BERTO
Michael

M CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO B 3:28.46 808

2 3 1002 FIOCCHI Diego / GROSSI Enea / CORDONI Carlo / PUGLISI Andrea
roberto

M CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO A 3:29.51 797

3 4 1004 RIGHI Elia / ALDRIGHETTI Carlo / MAESTRI Andrea / LAMANNA
Lorenzo pablo

U18
M

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO H 3:35.79 732

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:40:18

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:40)

Final - Staffetta 4x400 U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:52

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STORTI+Stefano/dq2RmJKjaGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALEARDI+Mauro/drKRk5ena2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHECCHI+Gabriele/dq2RmJenamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTO+Michael/dqAAARl5iibWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FIOCCHI+Diego/dq2RmJSfaWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSI+Enea/dq2RmpOhbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CORDONI+Carlo/dq2Rl5qocWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PUGLISI+Andrea+roberto/dq2RmJWobGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RIGHI+Elia/dq2RmZena2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALDRIGHETTI+Carlo/dq2RmpSmb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAESTRI+Andrea/dq2Rm5uma2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LAMANNA+Lorenzo+pablo/dq2Rm5KkbGQ%3d


150m DONNE - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 6 8 KONE' Maboundou 1997 W CIV IVORY COAST 17.26

2 5 16 TREVISAN Giancarla dimich 1993 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 17.77

3 3 13 PEDRESCHI Gaia 1998 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 18.05

4 7 2 BURATTIN Ilaria 1994 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 18.17

5 2 11 PAOLUCCI Maddalena 2005 U20 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 18.61

6 4 17 VOLPI Aurora 2003 U23 W CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI 22.73

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 6 14 PICARIELLO Alice 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 18.79

2 3 4 DAMBRUOSO Benedetta 2008 U18 W VI684 VALLEY ATHLETICS TEAM A.S.D. 18.89

3 5 7 IFA UWADIAE Jessy osaya 2004 U23 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.04

4 4 6 GAROTTA Camilla 2001 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 19.47

5 7 5 FORNAROLI Federica 2007 U18 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.90

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 3 CAGLIO Alice 2007 U18 W MI214 ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 18.64

2 6 1 BAGNOLI Valentina 1999 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 19.11

3 7 10 NATALUCCI Valentina 1990 W FM050 TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE 19.19

4 3 15 ROSSI Letizia 2008 U18 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 19.32

5 4 12 PASTORE Gaia 2005 U20 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 19.35

6 8 9 MILANA Caterina 2007 U18 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.58

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind Team points

1 6 8 KONE' Maboundou 1997 W CIV IVORY COAST 17.26 -0.9

2 5 16 TREVISAN Giancarla dimich 1993 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 17.77 -0.9

3 3 13 PEDRESCHI Gaia 1998 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 18.05 -0.9

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:05:08

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:05)

Serie 1 - 150m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:06 - Wind: -0.9

Serie 2 - 150m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:09 - Wind: -1.4

Serie 3 - 150m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:12 - Wind: -0.6

SUMMARY - 150m D

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TREVISAN+Giancarla+dimich/dq2RmJOfamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEDRESCHI+Gaia/dquRk5KkcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURATTIN+Ilaria/dq2Rk5OncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAOLUCCI+Maddalena/dKmRlJKjaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VOLPI+Aurora/dqyRlpugaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PICARIELLO+Alice/dq2RmJaobmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAMBRUOSO+Benedetta/eK6Rk5eiaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IFA+UWADIAE+Jessy+osaya/dKmRlJOkb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAROTTA+Camilla/dq2RlJeibWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNAROLI+Federica/dK2RlJOla2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAGLIO+Alice/dq2RmZKkcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAGNOLI+Valentina/dq2RlZanbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NATALUCCI+Valentina/e6iRk5eka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROSSI+Letizia/dKAAARlJWjb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORE+Gaia/dq2Rl5OnaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MILANA+Caterina/dKmRlJKgbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TREVISAN+Giancarla+dimich/dq2RmJOfamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEDRESCHI+Gaia/dquRk5KkcWQ%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind Team points

4 7 2 BURATTIN Ilaria 1994 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 18.17 -0.9

5 2 11 PAOLUCCI Maddalena 2005 U20 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 18.61 -0.9

6 5 3 CAGLIO Alice 2007 U18 W MI214 ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 18.64 -0.6

7 6 14 PICARIELLO Alice 2004 U23 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 18.79 -1.4

8 3 4 DAMBRUOSO Benedetta 2008 U18 W VI684 VALLEY ATHLETICS TEAM A.S.D. 18.89 -1.4

9 5 7 IFA UWADIAE Jessy osaya 2004 U23 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.04 -1.4

10 6 1 BAGNOLI Valentina 1999 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 19.11 -0.6

11 7 10 NATALUCCI Valentina 1990 W FM050 TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE 19.19 -0.6

12 3 15 ROSSI Letizia 2008 U18 W VC019 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 19.32 -0.6

13 4 12 PASTORE Gaia 2005 U20 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 19.35 -0.6

14 4 6 GAROTTA Camilla 2001 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 19.47 -1.4

15 8 9 MILANA Caterina 2007 U18 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.58 -0.6

16 7 5 FORNAROLI Federica 2007 U18 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 19.90 -1.4

17 4 17 VOLPI Aurora 2003 U23 W CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI 22.73 -0.9

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURATTIN+Ilaria/dq2Rk5OncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAOLUCCI+Maddalena/dKmRlJKjaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAGLIO+Alice/dq2RmZKkcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PICARIELLO+Alice/dq2RmJaobmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAMBRUOSO+Benedetta/eK6Rk5eiaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IFA+UWADIAE+Jessy+osaya/dKmRlJOkb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAGNOLI+Valentina/dq2RlZanbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NATALUCCI+Valentina/e6iRk5eka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROSSI+Letizia/dKAAARlJWjb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTORE+Gaia/dq2Rl5OnaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAROTTA+Camilla/dq2RlJeibWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MILANA+Caterina/dKmRlJKgbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FORNAROLI+Federica/dK2RlJOla2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VOLPI+Aurora/dqyRlpugaWo%3d


150m UOMINI - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 2 AZU Jeremiah 2001 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15.33

2 7 11 NDIAYE Mame moussa 1999 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 15.65

3 6 8 GEMILI Adam ahmed rahrov 1993 M PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 15.73

4 8 1 ANDREIS DE GREGORIO Ascanio 2004 U23 M TO002 SISPORT SSD 16.21

5 3 5 CRISTALDI Davide 2002 U23 M PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 16.26

6 4 12 SCARRONE Gabriele 1997 M SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 16.65

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 7 10 MARTINELLI Vincenzo 2004 U23 M TO002 SISPORT SSD 15.88

2 8 3 BAZZANI Matteo 2007 U18 M BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 16.22

3 4 4 BUCCERI Tommaso 2005 U20 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 16.56 SB

4 6 13 TAJANA Mattia 1996 M SUI SWITZERLAND 16.69

5 2 7 FOLINO Vittorio 2004 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 16.74

6 3 9 MANZONI Davide 1998 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 16.99

5 6 DI NUNNO Simone 1999 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 DNF

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind
Team

points

1 5 2 AZU Jeremiah 2001 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15.33 -0.7

2 7 11 NDIAYE Mame moussa 1999 M BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA 15.65 -0.7

3 6 8 GEMILI Adam ahmed rahrov 1993 M PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 15.73 -0.7

4 7 10 MARTINELLI Vincenzo 2004 U23 M TO002 SISPORT SSD 15.88 -0.2

5 8 1 ANDREIS DE GREGORIO
Ascanio

2004 U23 M TO002 SISPORT SSD 16.21 -0.7

6 8 3 BAZZANI Matteo 2007 U18 M BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 16.22 -0.2

7 3 5 CRISTALDI Davide 2002 U23 M PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN
FRIULINTAGLI

16.26 -0.7

8 4 4 BUCCERI Tommaso 2005 U20
M

MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 16.56
SB

-0.2

9 4 12 SCARRONE Gabriele 1997 M SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE 16.65 -0.7

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:05:21

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:05)

Serie 1 - 150m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:21 - Wind: -0.7

Serie 2 - 150m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 16:24 - Wind: -0.2

SUMMARY - 150m U

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NDIAYE+Mame+moussa/dqmRmJagb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ANDREIS+DE+GREGORIO+Ascanio/dK6Rl5incWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRISTALDI+Davide/dqqRmJujcWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARRONE+Gabriele/dayRkpOiaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTINELLI+Vincenzo/dK6RlpqkbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAZZANI+Matteo/dqqRmZKka2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUCCERI+Tommaso/dq2Rl5imcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLINO+Vittorio/dK6RlZmkbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANZONI+Davide/dq2RmpSgcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+NUNNO+Simone/dq2RlZugcWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NDIAYE+Mame+moussa/dqmRmJagb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEMILI+Adam+ahmed+rahrov/eKqRk5SkcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTINELLI+Vincenzo/dK6RlpqkbmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ANDREIS+DE+GREGORIO+Ascanio/dK6Rl5incWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAZZANI+Matteo/dqqRmZKka2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRISTALDI+Davide/dqqRmJujcWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUCCERI+Tommaso/dq2Rl5imcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARRONE+Gabriele/dayRkpOiaWk%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Wind
Team

points

10 6 13 TAJANA Mattia 1996 M SUI SWITZERLAND 16.69 -0.2

11 2 7 FOLINO Vittorio 2004 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 16.74 -0.2

12 3 9 MANZONI Davide 1998 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 16.99 -0.2

5 6 DI NUNNO Simone 1999 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 DNF -0.2

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLINO+Vittorio/dK6RlZmkbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANZONI+Davide/dq2RmpSgcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+NUNNO+Simone/dq2RlZugcWo%3d


300Hs H76 DONNE - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 7 2 OLIVIERI Linda 1998 W PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 39.82

2 5 6 VUOLO Greta 2006 U20 W BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 43.86

3 4 3 STRANIERI Martina 2003 U23 W SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 45.08

4 6 5 USINI Rachele 2006 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 47.17

5 2 1 LODI Carlotta 2008 U18 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 49.87

3 4 TRAVERSO Tiziana 2003 U23 W AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:43:22

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:43)

Final - 300Hs H76 D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:32

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLIVIERI+Linda/dK2Rk5mnbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VUOLO+Greta/drKRk5WiaWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STRANIERI+Martina/dayRkpSgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/USINI+Rachele/dqmRmJukcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LODI+Carlotta/dq2RmZenbWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TRAVERSO+Tiziana/dKmRk5qlbGo%3d


300 Hs H 91 UOMINI - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 2 LAMBRUGHI Mario 1992 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 34.83

2 7 1 ALIPRANDI Luca 2001 M MI054 U.S. ATL. VEDANO 39.03

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:46:08

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:46)

Final - 300 Hs H 91 Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:40

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LAMBRUGHI+Mario/dq2RlJWobGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALIPRANDI+Luca/dq2RlJOmaGg%3d


500m DONNE - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 25 BIANCHI Francesca 2002 U23 W LI035 ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO 1:12.02

2 40 PANSINI Federica 2003 U23 W RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI 1:12.17

3 26 BRUNETTI Alessia 2000 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 1:12.37

4 3 CAGLIO Alice 2007 U18 W MI214 ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 1:13.49 SB

5 36 BERTANI Letizia 2007 U18 W RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1:15.39

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 18:21:18

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 18:21)

Final - 500m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 17:51

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCHI+Francesca/dKyRlJafamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PANSINI+Federica/f6yRlJSgams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNETTI+Alessia/dq2RlpOna2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAGLIO+Alice/dq2RmZKkcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTANI+Letizia/erGRkpaiamk%3d


500m UOMINI - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 15 ISACCO Giorgio 2001 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:02.72

2 8 TAJANA Mattia 1996 M SUI SWITZERLAND 1:03.48

3 24 GATTO Andy 1999 M CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1:03.90

4 51 RESCALLI Luca 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:04.27

5 14 PAVANI Jonathan roberto 1995 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 1:04.37

6 1 CASARICO Mattia 1997 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:05.42

7 32 BALATTI Fabio 1996 M CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 1:05.49

8 31 STACCHINI Michele 2004 U23 M CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 1:06.49

9 16 ROSSETTI Simone 2003 U23 M MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:07.14

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 18:21:26

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 18:21)

Final - 500m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 18:00

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ISACCO+Giorgio/dLKRk5SfaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GATTO+Andy/dKyRlJOibms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RESCALLI+Luca/dq2RlZekb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAVANI+Jonathan+roberto/drKRk5mjbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASARICO+Mattia/dquRkpWncWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALATTI+Fabio/dquRkpqgcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STACCHINI+Michele/dquRk5ikcGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROSSETTI+Simone/dq2RmZioaGs%3d


3000m DONNE - AD INVITO

Record WR 8:06.11 Junxia WANG - CHN Beijing 13/09/1993

ER 8:18.49 Sifan HASSAN - NED Stanford 30/06/2019

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 22 NIYOMAHORO Micheline 2001 W RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU 9:12.01 1016

2 113 ARNAUDO Anna 2000 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 9:12.35 1015

3 27 BRUNO Ilaria 2002 U23 W PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 9:39.30 936

4 21 RIBIGINI Laura 2005 U20 W PG018 ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA 9:46.13 916

5 60 MENTASTI Francesca 2003 U23 W MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 9:47.37 913

6 28 PAOLETTI Viola 2007 U18 W FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 9:47.52 912

7 68 FRANCESCHINI Alice 1996 W SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERCO 9:48.11 911

8 30 CAFASSO Sofia 2005 U20 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 9:52.03 900

9 35 BERNINI Giulia 2006 U20 W FI007 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN 9:52.82 897

10 18 BORROMINI Federica 2006 U20 W PG018 ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA 9:55.14 891

11 71 TAUBERT Evgeniia 1997 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 10:00.25 876

12 5 EL ADEL Sakina 1996 W TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 10:05.24 862

13 20 RIBIGINI Elena 2005 U20 W PG018 ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA 10:23.24 812

14 43 MAJOCCHI Tarikua 2005 U20 W MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 10:42.79 758

114 SCARAFILE Alessia 2005 U20 W TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL DNF

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 18:59:52

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 18:59)

Final - 3000m D Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 18:22

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NIYOMAHORO+Micheline/faAAARkpejbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARNAUDO+Anna/dKyRlJSfbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BRUNO+Ilaria/eaqRk5KgbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RIBIGINI+Laura/fqmRkpqkaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MENTASTI+Francesca/drKRkpqhcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PAOLETTI+Viola/faqRk5Kia2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRANCESCHINI+Alice/daiUlpWicWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAFASSO+Sofia/dK6RlpaocGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERNINI+Giulia/faqRkpema2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORROMINI+Federica/h66RkpancWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAUBERT+Evgeniia/dK6RmJWnamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/EL+ADEL+Sakina/d6iRk5Wjb2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RIBIGINI+Elena/fqmRkpqkaGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAJOCCHI+Tarikua/dq2Rl5ilbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCARAFILE+Alessia/dK6Rl5Shamg%3d


3000m UOMNI - AD INVITO

Record WR 7:20.67 Daniel KOMEN - KEN Rieti 01/09/1996

ER 7:26.62 Mohammed MOURHIT - BEL Monaco 18/08/2000

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 46 DE MARCHI Jacopo 1998 M RM052 C.S. ESERCITO 7:53.89 1016

2 100 PELLEGRINI Pietro 2001 M FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 7:57.53 997

3 34 GASMI Abderrazzak 2001 M FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY 8:07.31 949

4 49 CAIANI Cesare 2003 U23 M PN039 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI 8:18.91 894

5 50 MOLATORE Daniele 1999 M SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 8:22.54 877

6 23 MAZZA Francesco 2005 U20 M CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 8:23.48 873

7 19 BORROMINI Vittore simone 2007 U18 M FI018 TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY 8:23.85 871

8 64 PALUMMIERI Giulio 2000 M MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 8:24.60 868

9 101 DALLAPICCOLA Mauro 2004 U23 M TN500 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 8:26.61 858

10 88 BURBURAN Matteo 2000 M MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 8:28.87 848

11 12 BASSANI Francesco 1996 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 8:32.93 829

12 4 ANESI Marco 1999 M TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 8:36.53 813

13 65 CANDIANI Francesco 2004 U23 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 8:38.60 804

14 59 PUIU Ionut 2003 U23 M CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 8:41.17 793

15 11 BURRINI Matteo 1995 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 8:41.39 792

16 57 VANINI Leonardo 1999 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 8:45.36 774

17 56 NOVATI Davide 2004 U23 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 8:53.03 741

18 29 RAPALLO Davide 2004 U23 M TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 8:59.18 715

19 13 STEIS Federico 2002 U23 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9:01.13 706

20 72 ALARCON MELARA Hugo humberto 1995 M MI816 URBAN RUNNERS 9:21.04 625

66 DELAINI Davide 2005 U20 M MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002 DNF

39 FILIPPI Giovanni 1998 M MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DNF

47 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M TV354 TREVISATLETICA DNF

33 DE LORENZI Nicolas 2005 U20 M TV409 VITTORIO ATLETICA DNF

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 19:00:00

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 18:59)

Final - 3000m U Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 18:37

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+MARCHI+Jacopo/eamRkpmfb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PELLEGRINI+Pietro/d6iRk5OnbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GASMI+Abderrazzak/faqRkpioamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAIANI+Cesare/eaqRk5OocWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOLATORE+Daniele/dqiSl5igb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MAZZA+Francesco/dKyRlJema2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORROMINI+Vittore+simone/h66RkpancWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALUMMIERI+Giulio/dq2RlJOnaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DALLAPICCOLA+Mauro/d6iRk5unbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURBURAN+Matteo/dq2RlpSobmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Francesco/dq2RlZqgaGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ANESI+Marco/d6iRk5KkbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANDIANI+Francesco/dq2RmJmocGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PUIU+Ionut/dquRk5qmbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BURRINI+Matteo/dq2RlJakbGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VANINI+Leonardo/dquRkpegbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOVATI+Davide/dquRk5OjbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAPALLO+Davide/dK6RlpOmbWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STEIS+Federico/dq2Rl5SmcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALARCON+MELARA+Hugo+humberto/dq2Rm5KmbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DELAINI+Davide/dq2RlZenaGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FILIPPI+Giovanni/dqmRl5emaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAMASSIA+Riccardo/eqiRlZmlbmU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+LORENZI+Nicolas/eKmRlJanaGw%3d


150m CADETTE - AD INVITO

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Teams Mark Team points

1 5 5 DOUALLA EDIMO Kelly ann maevane 2009 U16 W MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 17.21 1290

2 6 1 BARBIERI Camilla 2009 U16 W BG248 ATL. ESTRADA 18.42 1066

3 7 4 CHIAPPANI Federica 2009 U16 W BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 18.45 1060

4 3 6 MARCASSOLI Lisa 2010 U16 W MI330 ASPES SSD RL 18.68 1020

5 4 3 BUSTREO Sara 2009 U16 W BG248 ATL. ESTRADA 19.09 951

6 2 2 BORNAGHI Daphne 2009 U16 W BG248 ATL. ESTRADA 19.73 853

7 8 8 TURCHET Linda 2010 U16 W MI330 ASPES SSD RL 21.03 679

8 1 7 SEGHIZZI Deva 2010 U16 W MI844 ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 21.49 622

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 April 2024 / Time: 17:05:29

X^ Athletic Elite Meeting
Organization: ATHLETIC ELITE TRACK AND FIELD - MILANO

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 apr 17:05)

Final - 150m Arena Civica - 13 Apr 2024 - 15:52 - Wind: +0.2

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DOUALLA+EDIMO+Kelly+ann+maevane/dq2RmpSmaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBIERI+Camilla/dqyRl5SfaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIAPPANI+Federica/dqqRmZOib2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARCASSOLI+Lisa/dq2RmpalcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BUSTREO+Sara/dq2Rl5uoaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORNAGHI+Daphne/dqmRmJegcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TURCHET+Linda/dq2RmJuma2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SEGHIZZI+Deva/dq2Rm5eocGY%3d

